713 Plough 754 Scraper 787f Pipe * 821 Ransomes
714 Plough 755 Fittings 787g Pipe mower
¥ 715 Plough 756 Fence posts 788 Bag lifter *822 JD Mower
716 Frame 757 Fence posts 789 Pum 823 MF 135
717 Sprayer 758 Fence posts 790 Tankp 823a Roll frame
* 718 Wheel 759 Curtain side 791 Plastic tank ME135
© 719 Wheels 760 Rotovator *792 IBC 823b Wheel weights
*720 4 Wheels 761 Drag %793 Sheep pen MF135
* *
*721 Wheel /62 Gras_s harrow 794 Sprayer * 824 Intl harvester
722 Timber 763 Bag lifter %795 Sprayer crawler
* *
723 Topper 764 Front loader * 796 Fertiliser 825 Ford Super Dexta
* 724 Topper * 765 Yard scraper
) spreader 826 Ford Power
725 Subsoiler 766 Sprayer X797 Harrow Major
*
726 Drag 767 Auger * 798 Bale sled 827 Leyland tractor
727 Sawbench 768 Rotovator .
* 799 Sprayer 828 International
* 728 Seed harrows * 769 AM spreader 800 Lorry trailer 635XL
729 RoII' 770 Hay turner * 801 Wooden trailer * 829 International
* 730 Grain dryers * 771 Sprayer 802 Trailer 785XL
* H * B
773321 Pclcc:Stilner *;;g Elia;lcls 803 Trailer * 830 Case Int tractor
233 PIough *774  Flail 804 Metal trailer 1998, 7709hrs FWD
Ton Rigeer 7 ra 805 Trailer *831 New Holland
ot Ridar T G *806 Flat bed trailer T6010 with hedge
8 i cPtplote *807 Water tank cutter, 2009, 3483hrs,
736 Drag 777 Bag lifter . .
737 Pallet of tyres *778 Flail trailer McC trimmer
" " 808 Flat bed trailer *832 JCB Loadall 520-
740 Priyres 779 Haybob hay turner *809  Ifor williams 50 4x4x4, 1997
* 741 Prtyres 780 Generator ) ’ ’
* 742 Tyres * 781 Pallet tines trailer 5040hrs
" * . * 810 Plant trailer * 833 Bale grab
743 Wheels 782 Dlgg(?r bucket * 811 Fuel bowser * 834 Muck fork
744 Ferg wheels " 783 Baglifter * 812 Car trailer * 835 Bale spike
¥ 745 4 Sprayer tyers * 784 Spare lot * 813 Car trailer * 836 Grain bucket
" A
746 Tyres *785 Ba?Ie spike . * 814 Pettit trailer * 837 Muck bucket
747 Tyres 786 Tine extensions * 815 Trailer * 838 Bale erab
748 Speedboat * 787 Weight block &
* 816 Car trailer * 839 Trailer moving
749 Walkway * 787a Water tank " .
£ 750 Metal & sheet *787b Hopper 817 Car trailer attachment
. " * 818 Griffiths trailer *841 Nissan 25 forklift
751 3 rolls wire 787¢ Prbag holders * 819 Livestock trailer * 842 Land Rover
752 Cage *787d Prgates

COLLECTIVE SALE 05/04/25 10AM START

REGISTER FOR A BIDDING NUMBER IN THE PAY OFFICE.

ALL ITEMS TO BE REMOVED & PAID FOR TODAY.

LOADING ON DAY OF SALE + SUNDAY 9.30-11.30am

2 Sales starting 1 0am—from lot 1 Small Hall & lot 275 Large Hall

Defender 110 FG62KZM
68110miles

* 820 Marston trailer

* 753 Trailer & contents * 787e Prgates

CONDITIONS OF SALE
e The highest bidder to be the purchaser but with the Auctioneers reserving the right to refuse the bidding of any person without giving reason and if a dispute should arise as to the
identity of the highest bidder, the Lot in dispute shall be immediately put up again and resold. The Auctioneers reserve the right to arbitrate solely any disputed matter connected with the
offering of Lots at the Sale and their decision shall be binding on all parties.
e No person shall be allowed to retract any bidding once made.

e The Auctioneers reserve the right to bid on behalf of both vendors and purchasers but shall not be liable for errors or omissions in executing instructions to bid. Commission to purchase
are accepted at the purchasers' risk.

e All Lots offered for sale are exhibited with any faults or errors of description whether they be related to quality, quantity, weight, number, additional information or the like.

e The Auctioneers act as agents only and do not have Fersonal knowledge as to the accuracy or correctness or otherwise of the description of any Lots offered for sale and give no warranty
whatsoever. All warranties, either expresses or implied by sections 13-15 inclusive of the Sale of Goods Act 1979 or at commonlaw are expressly excluded from this Sale.

e At the fall of the hammer each Lot shall be considered as delivered and at the purchaser's risk thereon. All purchasers are required to leave their full name and address at the
Auctioneer's Office.

e No purchase shall be removed until paid for.

e The purchaser shall be responsible for and shall duly identify the Auctioneers and the owners of the property on which the sale is conducted, against any damage caused to buildings or
property or any other Lot at the Sale any damage occasioned and consequential loss shall be made good by and at the expense of the purchaser. The Auctioneer shall be under no liability
whatsoever for any damage to the property of the purchaser at any time. Any person entering onto the premises / sale ground at any time prior, during or after the Sale shall do so
entirely at their own risk.

e The contract of sale is to be deemed in all cases as being made exclusively with the Auctioneers as Agents for the vendors and payment shall be made to them only.

e  Health & Safety at Work Act 1974 and all other Acts and Regulations applicable to Farm Safety and Electrical Equipment

The purchaser is responsible for complying with all the legal requirements as to the safe use of any Lot purchased at the Sale and shall ensure compliance with all relevant legislation
relating to the safe use of such Lots. The auctioneers shall not be liable for any expense, loss, claim or proceedings in respect of personal injury to or death of any person arising out of or
in the course of or caused by the Sale.

e Compliance with the Road Traffic Acts

The purchaser of anK vehicle or trailer is responsible for complying with all legal requirements as to the construction and use of such vehicle or trailer, and for obtaining all certificates,
permits or other authorisations necessary before such vehicle or trailer can be used on the road.

. ThehAuctioneferslreserve the right to vary the order of sale, to combine two or more lots and to withdraw any lots and generally to conduct the sale in the manner in which they so decide
at the time of sale.

e VAT & Commission This lotted Catalogue will show vatable items using a ‘*’. VAT @ 20% will be added to the hammer price of these lots. Commission at the rate of 5% plus VAT will
be payable on all lots. Where items are not subject to VAT, our commission is shown as an inclusive buyer’s premium and will include non-reclaimable VAT.

e  Payment All items purchased shall be paid for on the day of the sale immediately at the conclusion of the auction. Purchasers wishing to pay by cheque who are unknown to the
Auctioneers must produce the relevant reference from their Bank indicating a maximum amount that will be honoured. In order to comply with the 2003 money laundering
regulations, no cash payment for sums in excess of £7,500 can be accepted. This includes single payments amounting to this sum or multiple payments totalling £7,500.

PAY OFFICE NUMBER ON SALE DAY 07703 171737 / 07876 353568
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19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Ear tags
Oil cans
Qty nuts & bolts
Qty grease guns &

spares
Qty punches & allen

keys
Qty tools
Qty nuts & bolts
Drills & angle grinders
Top link

Tools & saw blades
Qty sockets

Qty tools

Qty tools

Taps & dyes

Qty tools

Qty nuts bolts O rings
Hinges

Qty planes, spirit

levels

Box of drill bits

Qty jump leads etc
4 Toolboxes &

contents

Qty drill bits & pliers
Tool box & contents
Shears
Qty oil cans
Qty paraffin torches
Grease guns
Brushes & Harness
Scythe

Qty fixings

Tyre repair kit,

toolbox, fittings
Gate fittings

Qty bulbs & nails
Qty spray implements

& fixings

Chainsaw, boots,

helmet

2 Boxes nails

Qty water fixings

2 Landrover consoles

& towbar bracket
Nails

Qty tools

Qty fencing staples
Qty punch & rings
Pr toolboxes

Qty nails

Qty rivetts

Qty elec. fittings
Qty fencing staples

* 48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

* 62

* 63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

* 74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
* 98
99
100

Single ph drill & bits
Vice

Qty metal fittings & unions
Gate latch

DB toplink

Lg DB toplink

Qty nuts & bolts etc
Qty split rings & bits
Qty lights

Socket set

Socket set

Qty tools

Qty plant pots

Box

Qty manuals

Starting handles

Qty spanners
Compound mitre saw
Pr watering cans

Qty saws

3 Weights
Wooden box
Tools & nails

2 Boxes tools
Vice

Qty pipes & toolbox
Qty funnels & oil cans &
jug

Ladder

Stepladder
Wooden step ladder
Hose, brush, box

2 Toolboxes

Box with engine

Box of electric saws etc
Qty tools

2 Metal boxes & tools
Penetrometer etc

Qty hatchets

Qty tools & can

Fuel can, heater, kettle
Toolbar & furrow

Qty linchpins, nuts & bolts
2 Trays discs & shovels
Starter motor & stirrup
pump

3 Boxes fittings & muffs
Pump
Tray of weights

3 trays tools & toolbox
3 Trays tools etc

Pipe fittings

Rd shelves

Clark tool

Bosch saw

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112

113

114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
*122
123
124

125
126

127
128
129
130
131
*132
*133
*134
*135

*136
*137
*138
*139

*140

*141
*142

* 143
* 144

Stocks & dyes

Drill

B&D RT650 tool

2 Fencing energisers
2 Trays tools
Toolbox & contents
Tray of misc

Qty tools

2 Vices & weight
Cans, baskets,
buckets

2 Trays tools

2 Boxes tools &
fittings

2 Trays tools &
toolbox

Metal box

3 Trays tools, petrol
can

Qty forks & shovel
Qty tools & axe

Qty tools & axe

Qty tools & rake
Qty tools & shovels
Tyres & towbar
Croquet set

Hose & drawer
Exhaust, rods,
strimmer

Qty tools & wire
Qty tools & lump
hammer

Qty tools
Angle grinder
Shovels

Qty forks with scythe
Depth guage

Tools

Tools & straps

Qty tools

Qty tools & sash
clamp

Qty forks & shovels
Qty rakes & spades
Qty crooks etc

Qty brooms,
handles, rods

Qty hammers & pick
axe

Qty pitchforks
Metal Bars & post
hole shovel

Spirit level etc
Trolley jack

* 145 Lump hammers & knocker

* 146 Debudding torch
147 WA Linden spade
148 Fork
149 Drainage rods

* 150 Qty plastic guttering

fitments

* 151 Elec. cable etc

* 152 Drain rods

*153 Qty tools

* 154 2 Rolls barbed wire
155 Axe
156 Push hoe
157 Qty forks, hoes, saw

SALE STARTS MAIN HALL 10AM
276 Hayter mower

* 277 Qualcast mower

278 Sweeper

279 Rotovator

280 Roll

281 Rotovator

282 Whacker plate

283 Rotovator atachments
284 Honda rotovator

285 Webb mower

286 Viking rotovator

287 Mower attachment
288 Links

289
*290
291
292
293
294
295
296
* 297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

Rotovator attachments
Pump

Spreader

Leaf blower
Hedge cutter
Hedge cutter
Pump truck
Hedge cutter
Engine

Engine

Engine

Villiers engine
Engine

Engine

Engine

Qualcast mower
Suffolk mower
Strimmer
Strimmer
Spreader
Scarifier
Rotovator harrow
Seeder

Electric mower
Electric rotovator



314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
* 327
*328
329
*330
*331
*332
*333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
*345
346
347
348
349
*350
*351
*352
*353
* 354
* 355
356
* 357
* 358
*359
360
361
362
363
364
*365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

Atco mower
Honda rotovator
Bosch mower
Wolesley rotovator
Wolseley rotovator
Rotovator discs
Rotovaotr ridger

Rotovator plough & rolls

Tyres & wheels

Ridging body
Rotovator attachments
Rotovator attachments
JCB ride on mower

Countax ride on mower

Rotovator

Honda rotovator
Mountfield mower
Clarke generator
Hayter mower
Hayter mower
Honda mower
Honda mower
Rotary mower

Stihl strimmer
Hyundai strimmer
Silex rotovator
Honda rotovator
Honda rotovator
Tanaka hedge cutter
Tanaka hedge cutter
Toro mower
Honda rotovator
Wolsley rotovator
Atco rotovator
Rotovator attachment
Dodeswell rotovator
Pressure washer
Pressure washer
Saw bench
Conbveyor

Saw bench

Metal bar

2 Boxes misc
Conveyor

Welder

Pump

Platform

Trough

4 Bicycles

Bike

2 Gates

Tap & dye set
Sewing machine
Mangle

Tub

Bath

Desk

Weigher

Ladders

Gun cabinet
Barrow

Ladders

Ladder

Ladder

378
379
380
381
382
383
384
* 385
386
* 387
*388
*389
*390
*391
392
*393
*394
*395
*396
* 397
*398
*399
*400
*401
* 402
*403
* 404
* 405
* 406
* 407
* 408
*409
*410
*411
*412
*413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
*422
*423
*424
425
* 426
427
428
429
430
431
*432
*433
* 434
*435
436
437
438
439
440
441

Subsoiler leg
Pipes & fittings
Roll of wire
Hanging baskets
Points & bearing
Steel wire

Roll of wire
Drainage pipe
Welder

Car mats bucket trough

Pump

Pump

3 Jerry cans

3 Jerry cans
Wheel

2 Hitches

Jacks

2 Wheel braces
2 Trays misc
Jack hammer
Tray of misc
Tank

Battery charger
Barrow

2 Wooden stands
Barrow

2 Wooden stands
Sack wheels

4 Tyres

Bench & vice
Tray of misc
Cement mixer

3 Chains

Chains & hitches
Pr wheels
Weigher

2 Trays

Sack wheels
Hinges

Punch bag
Knapsack sprayer
Rowing machine
Cross trainer
Pressure washer
Roll of polythene
Brackets & lubricants
2 Vices

Pr tyres

Sack winder

3 Tubs oil

Tub of grease
Fan

Storage box
Wheelbarrow

2 Pallets lights
Sack wheels

Fan

Knapsack

2 Rolls

3 Lights
Knapsack

LED Lights

3 Boxes lights
Wheelbarrow

442
443
444
445
446
* 447
448
449
450
451
* 452
* 453
* 454
* 455
* 456
* 457
* 458
459
460
461
462
* 463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
* 483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505

Knapsack
Shreader

Metal stand

Roll

Roll

Wooden bench

2 Ramps

Jockey wheel

Fuel tank

Cabling

2 Ramps

Netting

3 Weighing machines
2 Red weighing machines
Hose reels

Pump truck
Pump truck
Storage trolley
Gas bottle carrier
Weigher & weights
3 Wheels

Ladder

4 Trays misc

3 Trays misc

2 Trays misc

3 Trays misc

3 Trays misc

Trays gaskets

3 Trays misc

Tap & dies

4 Trays misc

Tray nisc & wheels
4 Trays misc

4 Trays misc

4 Boxes manuals
2 Trays misc
Trough

2 trays of straps
Wheels

4 Trays misc

Jacks

Tray misc

Filters & spares x6
4 Boxes manuals
3 trays points & pto guards
Trough

Chains

Trough

2 Trays misc & scales
4 trays misc lights
2 Trays misc
Buckets & cauldron
Weigher

Irons

Buckets

WHeels

Wheels

Wheels

2 Wheels

Top link

Pig trough
Buckets & pan
Seeder

Jack

506 Mangle
507 Jerry can shelf
* 508 Van vault drawer
* 509 Armourguard drawer
*510 Drag
511 Wooden barrow &
sheet
512 Bench & clamp
513 Wooden table
514 Metal shelves
* 515 Pallet of bags
*516 Trollies
517 Mesh frames
*518 OQils
519 Garden gate
* 520 Tray of misc
* 521 Tarpaulins
* 522 Bags & pallet wrap
523 Metal gate
* 524 Cable ties
525 Ratchet straps
526 2 Scales
527 Light board
528 Rollers
529 Pan buster
530 Metal disc
531 Water pump
532 Trestles
* 533 Scythes
* 534 Forks
535 2 Water heaters
* 536 Box & tray of misc
537 Oil drum spill pallet
* 538 3 Buckets of tyres
539 2 Wheels
*540 Weigher
* 541 Tarpaulin
* 542 Crate
* 543 Forks
544 2 Pallets of leads
* 545 2 Fans
546 Nuts & bolts
547 Feeder
548 Tool box & tools

* 549 Honda 4 Stroke engine

550 Hose & trolley

* 551 Jap

552 2 Saws

553 3 Battery chargers
554 Sacks

555 Hand tools

556 Roller conveyor
557 Heat lamps

558 Misc & saw

* 559 Mechanics car roller
560 Air conveyor

561 Hose pipe

562 Ladder

* 563 Bird scarer

564 Wheelbarrow
565 Lockers

566 Roll

567 Seat

568 Sprayer
569 Wheel centres
570 Weights
*571 Wheelbarrow
572 Trunk nuts & bolts
* 573 Wheel clamp
* 574 Tyre changer
* 575 Table
576 Scales
577 Qty hand tools
578 Bucket of misc
579 Bags & netting
580 3 Misc & Ransomes
spares
*581 Qildrum
* 582 Netting
583 3 Misc
584 3 Misc

* 585 Danish trolley bases &

poles
* 586 Jump start battery
587 Wooden barrow
* 588 Qty pans
589 Mower & bucket
590 Monarch mower
591 Mountfield mower
592 Kubota mower
593 Mower & bucket
594 Seeder
* 595 Ladder
* 596 Ladder
* 597 Trestles
* 598 Cupboard
* 599 2 Boxes misc
*600 2 Trays misc
* 601 Light board & rope
602 Pump
603 Trays & punnets
604 Wheels
605 Qty pullies
606 Ramps
607 Plant trays
608 Saw
* 609 Quadbike
610 Quadbike
* 626 Spares
* 627 Points
628a 13 Bags granite
chippings
628b 13 bags granite
chippings
628c 13 bags granite
chippings'
628d 13 bags granite
chippings
628e 13 bags granite
chippings
628f 13 bags granite
chippings
628g 13 bags granite
chippings
628h 13 bags granite
chippings

628i 13 bags granite chippings
628j 13 bags granite chippings
628k 13 bags granite chippings
628| 13 bags granite chippings
628m 13 bags granite chippings
6280 13 bags granite chippings
628p 13 bags granite chippings
628qg 13 bags granite chippings
628r 13 bags granite chippings
628s 13 bags granite chippings
628t 13 bags granite chippings
628u 13 bags granite chippings
628v 13 bags granite chippings
628w 13 bags granite chippings
628x 13 bags granite chippings
628y 13 bags granite chippings
628z 13 bags granite chippings
629 Sheets

* 630 Sleepers
631 Wooden posts

* 632 26 Pallets block paving

* 632a 26 pallets blcok paving

* 632b 26 pallets blcok paving

* 632c 26 pallets block paving

* 632d 26 pallets block paving

* 632e 26 pallets block paving

* 632f 26 pallets block paving

* 632g 26 pallets block paving

* 632h 26 pallets block paving

* 632i 26 pallets block paving

* 632j 26 pallets block paving

* 632k 26 pallets blcok paving

* 6321 26 pallets block paving

* 632m 26 pallets block paving

* 6320 26 pallets block paving

* 632p 26 pallets block paving

* 632q 26 pallets block paving

* 632r 26 pallets block paving

* 632s 26 pallets block paving

* 632t 26 pallets block paving

* 632u 26 pallets block paving

* 632v 26 pallets block paving

* 632w 26 pallets block paving

* 632x 26 pallets block paving

* 632y 26 pallets block paving

* 632z 26 pallets block paving
633 Gate
634 Wooden rails
635 Concrete posts

* 636 Sheets

* 637 Sheets

* 638 Metal

* 639 Timber

* 640 Timber

* 641 Sheets

* 642 Gate

* 643 Rolls wire

* 644 Barbed wire

* 645 Timber

* 646 Pipe

* 647 2 Acros

* 648 Ramps

* 649 Sheet

* 650
* 651
* 652
* 653
* 654
* 655
* 656
* 657
* 658
* 659
660
* 661
662
663
* 664
* 665
* 666
* 667
* 668
669
*670
671
*672
*673
* 674
675
676
* 677
678
679
680
* 681
* 682
* 683
* 684
* 685
686
* 687
* 688
* 689
* 690
691
692
* 693
* 694
* 695
* 696
* 697
* 698
* 699
*700
*701
*702
703
* 704
705
* 706
* 707
708
709
710
711
*712

Sheet

String

4 rolls wire
Fence posts
Fence posts
Metal trough

Wooden troughs

Metal trough
Trough
Trestles
Pipe

Plastic pipe
Posts

Posts

Trays

Trays
Troughs
Troughs
Troughs

Pr gates
Auger

2 Crates
Stillage
Preservative
Hurdles
Feeder ring
Attachment
Jack
Timber
Chitting trays
Chitting trays
Trays
Flower pots
Sheep crush
Splitting gate
Hay rack
Flower buckets
Boarding
Feeder rings
Feeder rings
Feeder rings
Fleece

Piping

Piping
Troughs
Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Pots

Timber

Roll

Doors

Shutter door etc

Sheep crush
Planter
Cattle crush
Spinnger
Piping



